APPLICATION No.10403 2% Galve iroh

LOCATION: Bonney S. of Rockland

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

Weter cart Hydrant

OWNER:
2" Galv. iton
MEASURES:(;}}.TE) |
¥ from “ocklamd W
E from W line Bonney
( *IYDRANT )
S from Roekland
E from W line Bonney

fate & hvdrant cards in respective

May 253, 1903

507 fte

8.6 fto

49.2 ft.

Oe6 fto

indexese.
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METER HISTORY CHARGE OUTS

DATE | SET |size MAKE NUMBER READING TEST REMARKS
out




